

Collagen Matrices

Plug, Tape, and Patch



Protects Wound Bed

Adheres and provides coverage

to oral wounds and sores

Highly Porous,
Highly Absorbent
ZimVie's Collagen Plug holds up
to 30x own weight in fluid
Resorbs in fewer than 30 days

Greater than 90% open pores

Aids Wound Healing

Porous, absorbable matrix supports delicate new tissue

Versatile for

Three convenient shapes for common oral wounds and procedures





Absorbable Collagen Matrices

In three convenient shapes

Collagen Plug



10 mm x 20 mm Cat. No. 0102Z

Collagen Tape



 $2.5 \,\mathrm{cm} \,\mathrm{x} \,7.5 \,\mathrm{cm}$, 1 mm thick Cat. No. 0100Z

Collagen Patch



2 cm x 4 cm, 3 mm thick Cat. No. 0101Z

Versatile wound protection

- · Designed to resorb within a short timeframe
- Indicated for management of oral wounds and sores
 - Denture sores
- Oral ulcers (non-infected or viral)
- Suture sites
- Surgical wounds
- Burns
- Traumatic wounds

- Periodontal surgical wounds
- Extraction sites



Atraumatic tooth extraction



Modified Collagen Plug delivered to protect grafted site



Sutured site



Ovate pontic contours soft tissue during healing

For more information, visit ZimVie.com

7imVie

4555 Riverside Drive Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33410 1-800-342-5454



Unless otherwise indicated, as referenced herein, all trademarks and intellectual property rights are the property of ZimVie Inc. or an affiliate; and all products are manufactured by one or more of the dental subsidiaries of ZimVie Inc. (Biomet 3i, LLC, Zimmer Dental, Inc., etc.) and marketed and distributed by ZimVie Dental and its authorized marketing partners. Zimmer Collagen Plug, Tape and Patch are manufactured by Collagen Matrix, Inc. For additional product information, please refer to the individual product labeling or instructions for use. Product clearance and availability may be limited to certain countries regions. This material is intended for clinicians only and does not comprise medical advice or recommendations. Distribution to any other recipient is prohibited. This material may not be copied or reprinted without the express written consent of ZimVie. ZV1919 REV A 11/23 ©2023 ZimVie. All rights reserved.